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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Psychology

Psychology-I (MAS)

Cognitive Psychology

Environmental Psychology (Revised)

Arabic Language

Arabic Language-I

Arabic - III

Arabic Language-II

Introduction to Business Administration

Principles of Marketing

Financial Management (Basic)

Cost Accounting

Database Management System

Enterpreneurship

Biology

Evolution, Biodiversity & Ecology

Introduction to Business Law

Botany-III (Cell Biology, Genetics and
Evolution)
Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolution

Botany LAB-III (Cell Biology,Genetics &
Evolution)
Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolution LAB

Cell Biology Genetics and Evolution

Cell Biology Genetics and Evolution Lab

Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolution

Botany-III

Botany-III Lab

Botany-III Lab

Persian Language-I

Basic Grammar-I

Functional Arabic-I

Mass Communication

National and International Affairs

Mass Communication

Critical Reading and Academic Writting

Urdu Language: Formation and Evolution

Poetic Genres: Introduction & Understanding

Introduction to Business Administration

Calculus-II

Calculus-II

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming Lab

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Chemistry-III (Organic Chemistry)

Physical Chemistry

Chemistry LAB-III (Organic Chemistry)

Physical Chemistry (Lab)

Physical Chemistry

          44

         119

         233

         664

         679

         268

           7

       1,381

          69

          36

         576

         583

         575

         575

       3,049

         684

          45

          64

          12

       1,138

           2

       1,138

         277

           2

         261

         878

           1

         861

          32

          32

          33

          42

         230

          71

         710

         706

         702

         134

           1

         592

       1,829

       1,841

       1,811

       1,826

          55

       1,183

           1

       1,183

       1,128

Appeared

          43

         112

         210

         646

         633

         247

           7

       1,329

          64

          34

         543

         521

         540

         533

       2,986

         650

          43

          53

           7

       1,041

           1

       1,111

         157

           2

         252

         836

           1

         839

          31

          31

          32

          37

         215

          60

         666

         660

         667

         127

           1

         468

       1,641

       1,712

       1,678

       1,664

          45

       1,131

           1

       1,165

       1,078

Passed

  97.73

  94.12

  90.13

  97.29

  93.23

  92.16

 100.00

  96.23

  92.75

  94.44

  94.27

  89.37

  93.91

  92.70

  97.93

  95.03

  95.56

  82.81

  58.33

  91.48

  50.00

  97.63

  56.68

 100.00

  96.55

  95.22

 100.00

  97.44

  96.88

  96.88

  96.97

  88.10

  93.48

  84.51

  93.80

  93.48

  95.01

  94.78

 100.00

  79.05

  89.72

  92.99

  92.66

  91.13

  81.82

  95.60

 100.00

  98.48

  95.57

Pass%

ACC-111

APSY-111A

APSY-211

APSY-231

APSY-232

ARB-103

ARB-111

ARB-201

ARB-211

BADMIN-111

BBA-201

BBA-202

BBA-203

BBA-204

BBA-211

BIO-112

BIO-211A

BLAW-111

BOT-201

BOT-201A

BOT-202

BOT-202L

BOT-205

BOT-205L

BOT-205N

BOT-206

BOT-206L

BOT-206N

BSAR-201C

BSAR-202

BSAR-203

BSCS-111

BSCS-201

BSCS-211

BSU-201

BSU-204

BSU-205

BUS-111

CAL-211

CAL-212

CC-211

CC-211L

CC-214

CC-214L

CHEM-201

CHEM-201A

CHEM-202

CHEM-202L

CHEM-205
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Physical Chemistry Lab

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Business & Industrial Law

Income Tax Law

Money Banking & Finance

Introduction to Computer

Computer-III

Computer LAB-III

Psychological Testing (Practical)

Intermediate Micro Economics

Intermediate Microeconomics

Basic Economics-III

Basic Economics LAB-III

Economics (Macro) for Commerce

Education in Pakistan

Psychology of Learning

English Language-III

General Mathematics

Geography II

Content Elective A-II (History)

Content Elective (Political Science II)

Content Elective A (Sociology-II)

Content Elective (Islamic Studies)

Content Optional B (Arabic)

Content Optional (Geography)

Home Economics

Content Optional (Sociology)

Fine Arts

Introduction to Education

Computer Organization and Design

English-III (Advance Communication Skills)

ENG-III(Tech Report Writing & Presentation
Skills)
Introduction of Literature-III (Fic.and Non-
Fic.)
Introduction to Linguistics-III (Phon & Eng.
Phon)
English III

English-III (Communication Skills)

Communication Skills-I

Tech Writing & Presentation Skills of Eng
(Comp 7)
English-III (Business Communication-I)

Expository Writing-III Professional Writing

Sociology

Statistics

Chemistry

Introduction to Computing

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to Human Geography

Introduction to Cartography

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to History

       1,123

         235

         234

         234

         234

       1,126

       1,550

         116

           1

           1

         608

          24

          24

         240

         346

         343

         368

         346

           5

          11

           5

         197

         123

         165

          12

          78

          53

          36

         237

       1,864

       3,047

       1,180

       3,050

       3,037

       1,145

       3,206

         586

          76

         810

          32

          20

          20

         428

         420

           1

          20

          20

         102

         142

Appeared

       1,089

         220

         218

         189

         218

       1,091

       1,383

         112

           1

           1

         504

          20

          20

         209

         338

         311

         285

         279

           5

          11

           2

         190

         120

         161

          11

          76

          52

          33

         207

       1,611

       2,969

       1,155

       2,946

       2,948

       1,105

       3,007

         526

          62

         755

          31

          19

          19

         404

         400

           1

          19

          17

         100

         131

Passed

  96.97

  93.62

  93.16

  80.77

  93.16

  96.89

  89.23

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

  82.89

  83.33

  83.33

  87.08

  97.69

  90.67

  77.45

  80.64

 100.00

 100.00

  40.00

  96.45

  97.56

  97.58

  91.67

  97.44

  98.11

  91.67

  87.34

  86.43

  97.44

  97.88

  96.59

  97.07

  96.51

  93.79

  89.76

  81.58

  93.21

  96.88

  95.00

  95.00

  94.39

  95.24

 100.00

  95.00

  85.00

  98.04

  92.25

Pass%

CHEM-205L

COMM-201

COMM-202

COMM-203

COMM-204

COMP-121

COMP-201

COMP-202

CPSY-213

ECON-201

ECON-205

ECON-221

ECON-222

ECON-231

ED-303

ED-312

EDE-105

EDE-109

EDE-156

EDE-160

EDE-164

EDE-168

EDE-176

EDE-251

EDE-252

EDE-254

EDE-255

EDE-256

EDU-111

EI-231

ENG-201

ENG-201N

ENG-202

ENG-203

ENG-205

ENG-211

ENG-213

ENG-215

ENG-221

EW-201

GC-120

GC-121

GEN-2003

GEN-2005

GEOG-111

GEOG-201

GEOG-203

GEOG-211

HIS-111
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Application of Computer in Physical Edu.
(Comp 8)
Application of Computer in Physical Edu.
(Comp 8)
Talent Identification in Sports

Basics of Human Anatomy (Foundation 6)

Games-III (Squash,T-Tennis, Vball, Hndball
& Cric)
Athletics-III (Jump Events)

Gymnastics-II (Drills and Rhythmic
Exercises)
Translation of Holy Quran

Human Resource Management

Introduction to International Relations

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Contemporary Muslim World

Fiqh-I

Islamic History

Differential Equations

Analytical Geometry

Mathematics A-III

Linear Algebra

Mathematics B-III [Calculus (II)]

Graph Theory

Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-II (Calculus)

Mathematics

Probability and Statistics

Introduction to Persian

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Philosophy (Rev)

Electricity & Magnetism

Electricity & Magnetism (LAB)

Physics-III (Electricity & Magnetism)

Physics LAB-III (Electricity & Magnetism)

Quantum Physics

Physics Lab-III

Introduction to Political Science

Political Systems (Developed)

Political Science-I (MAS)

English-III

Introduction to Basics in Computer

Political Systems (Developed) US & UK

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Gender Studies

Sociology of Environment

Pakistan Studies

Pakistani Society and Culture

Classical Sociological Theory

Organizational Behavior and HRD

Introduction to Sociology

Human Growth and Personality
Development

          76

          76

          76

          81

          76

          76

          76

      13,559

       3,716

         204

         734

       1,375

       1,373

       1,370

         421

         425

         921

          45

         689

         699

          21

       1,225

           2

       1,833

         121

         673

       3,100

          45

          45

         655

         604

         428

         419

         192

           2

         230

         427

         427

         427

         301

         126

         427

         706

          69

          69

          69

       1,051

           2

Appeared

          70

          71

          71

          76

          70

          71

          71

      13,235

       3,559

         195

         699

       1,341

       1,340

       1,334

         335

         384

         836

          42

         626

         657

          15

         975

           2

       1,663

         114

         638

       3,008

          43

          44

         540

         574

         381

         399

         186

           2

         217

         386

         386

         388

         212

         124

         402

         674

          66

          66

          66

       1,015

           2

Passed

  92.11

  93.42

  93.42

  93.83

  92.11

  93.42

  93.42

  97.61

  95.78

  95.59

  95.23

  97.53

  97.60

  97.37

  79.57

  90.35

  90.77

  93.33

  90.86

  93.99

  71.43

  79.59

 100.00

  90.73

  94.21

  94.80

  97.03

  95.56

  97.78

  82.44

  95.03

  89.02

  95.23

  96.88

 100.00

  94.35

  90.40

  90.40

  90.87

  70.43

  98.41

  94.15

  95.47

  95.65

  95.65

  95.65

  96.57

 100.00

Pass%

HPE-201

HPE-201PRC

HPE-202

HPE-203

HPE-204

HPE-205

HPE-206

HQ-003

HR-211

IR-111

ISE-111

ISE-201

ISE-202

ISE-203

MATH-2003

MATH-2004

MATH-201

MATH-201A

MATH-202

MATH-205

MATH-207

MATH-211

MATH-211A

MS-251

PER-111

PHIL-211

PHIL-211A

PHY-201A

PHY-202L

PHY-211

PHY-212

PHYS-2001

PHYS-2603L

POL-111

POL-201

POL-221

PS-200

PS-201

PS-202

PS-203

PS-204

PS-205

PST-111

SOC-201

SOC-202

SOC-203

SOC-211

SOCW-202
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-3

Subject

Statistics-III

Statistics LAB-III

Elementary Statistics

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Urdu

Functional Urdu

Functional Urdu

Zoology-III (Biochemistry)

Animal Form & Function-I

Zoology-III (Biochemistry)

Animal Form & Function-I LAB

Animal Form & Function-I

Animal Form & Function-I Lab

Animal Form & Function-I

Animal Form & Function-I

Animal Form & Function-I Lab

Animal Form & Function-I

         229

         222

         864

       1,856

           2

          80

         232

          29

       1,138

           3

       1,138

         263

           2

         261

         874

           7

         861

Appeared

         210

         205

         693

       1,715

           2

          75

         187

          24

       1,079

           3

       1,121

         255

           1

         250

         769

           6

         836

Passed

  91.70

  92.34

  80.21

  92.40

 100.00

  93.75

  80.60

  82.76

  94.82

 100.00

  98.51

  96.96

  50.00

  95.79

  87.99

  85.71

  97.10

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

STAT-201

STAT-202

STAT-211

UE-271

URDU-111

URDU-111A

URDU-211

ZOOL-201

ZOOL-201A

ZOOL-202

ZOOL-202L

ZOOL-205

ZOOL-205L

ZOOL-205N

ZOOL-206

ZOOL-206L

ZOOL-206N


